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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.0 0.0  START 0.0 0.0
R ROBINSON DR 0.3 0.3 R ROBINSON DR 0.3 0.3
L JAMBOREE 2.8 3.1 L JAMBOREE 2.8 3.1
L PIONEER 1.6 4.7 L PIONEER 1.6 4.7

L PIONEER WAY 0.1 4.8 L PIONEER WAY 0.1 4.8
R TUSTIN RANCH 1.2 6.0 R TUSTIN RANCH 1.2 6.0

R LA COLINA 0.3 6.3 R LA COLINA 0.3 6.3

R BROWNING AVE 0.5 6.8 R BROWNING AVE 0.5 6.8

L BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 6.9 L BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 6.9

R SKYLINE DR 0.3 7.2 R SKYLINE DR 0.3 7.2

L SKYLINE DR 0.4 7.6 L SKYLINE DR 0.4 7.6

R SKYLINE DR 0.2 7.8 R SKYLINE DR 0.2 7.8

L SKYLINE DR 1.1 8.9 L SKYLINE DR 1.1 8.9

L COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2 9.1 L COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2 9.1
R NEWPORT BLVD 1.3 10.4 R NEWPORT BLVD 1.3 10.4
R CANYON VIEW 0.8 11.2 R CANYON VIEW 0.8 11.2
R JAMBOREE 3.0 14.2 R JAMBOREE 3.0 14.2
L PORTOLA 5.0 19.2 L PORTOLA 5.0 19.2
R PORTOLA SPRINGS 1.8 21.0 R PORTOLA SPRINGS 1.8 21.0
R PORTOLA 0.3 21.3 R PORTOLA 0.3 21.3
U U TURN AT SUMMIT 0.6 21.9 U U TURN AT SUMMIT 0.6 21.9
R PEARBLOSSOM 0.1 22.0 R PEARBLOSSOM 0.1 22.0
L TOMATO SPRINGS 0.7 22.7 L TOMATO SPRINGS 0.7 22.7
L PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.7 23.4 L PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.7 23.4
R MODJESKA 0.6 24.0 R MODJESKA 0.6 24.0
L IRVINE BLVD 0.4 24.4 L IRVINE BLVD 0.4 24.4
R PUSAN 0.4 24.8 R PUSAN 0.4 24.8
R CADENCE 0.8 25.6 R CADENCE 0.8 25.6
L BOSQUE 0.4 26.0 L BOSQUE 0.4 26.0
L GREAT PARK 0.6 26.6 L GREAT PARK 0.6 26.6
R SKYHAWK 0.6 27.2 R SKYHAWK 0.6 27.2
R MARINE WAY 1.2 28.4 R MARINE WAY 1.2 28.4
L SAND CANYON 0.1 28.5 L SAND CANYON 0.1 28.5
R SAND CANYON SIDE PATH 0.1 28.6 R SAND CANYON SIDE PATH 0.1 28.6
R WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 31.7 R WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 31.7
R HARVARD 0.5 32.2 R HARVARD 0.5 32.2
L WALNUT 1.0 33.2 L WALNUT 1.0 33.2
R TUSTIN RANCH 1.6 34.8 R TUSTIN RANCH 1.6 34.8
R IRVINE BLVD 0.3 35.1 R IRVINE BLVD 0.3 35.1
L ROBINSON DR 0.3 35.4 L ROBINSON DR 0.3 35.4
R PARKING LOT 0.1 35.5 R PARKING LOT 0.1 35.5
 FINISH  35.5  FINISH  35.5
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